69
RI4502 Soft Closing Ball Bearing Slides
阻尼缓冲三节滑轨
产品描述 滑轨安装尺寸
安装孔距
阻尼技术
300~600 毫米七个长度规格
可承载负荷 35 公斤

基本长度
basic length
订货号
Item no.
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm
600mm
RI4502-300
RI4502-350
RI4502-400
RI4502-450
RI4502-500
RI4502-550
RI4502-600
10 套 / 箱12.7
22
188
300
30 64 35
25
16
93
280
64 35
30
174
350
128
30 64 35
25 92
350
96 35
30
192
400
30
160 64 35 128
400
128
35
30
178
450 450
128 160 35
228
500
160
500
160 35
150
550
192
550
192 35
200
64